
Dvouhra mužů - 57

1. KOLEČKÁŘ  Matyáš Hluk- KST 31..-45. AUTRATA  Vít Kunovice- ST AMON

2. DUFEK  Jan Zlín- KST DVOŘÁK  Jakub Kostelec-Zlín- TJ Sokol

3.-4. DUFEK  Jakub Zlín- KST FANTA  Marek Hluk- TJ Spartak

JANČA  Miroslav  Dolní Němčí- KST HONS  Jakub Otrokovice- TJ Jiskra

5.-8. DOLEŽEL  Tomáš ml. Zlín- Orel CHROMČÁK  Petr Jasenná- T.J. Sokol

NEDBÁLEK  Michal Zlín- KST JANČAŘÍK  Zbyněk Slavičín- SK

JAHŮDKA  Petr Šarovy- TJ Sokol JUŘENA  Ondřej Kunovice- ST AMON

ŽMOLÍK  Lukáš Dolní Němčí- KST KOLÍSEK  Josef Dolní Němčí- KST

9.-16. BLAHA  Jan Bílovice- ST KRYS  Roman Vážany- TJ Slovácko

DUFEK  Filip Zlín- KST MIKESKA  Michal Dolní Němčí- KST

JANEČKA  Václav Otrokovice- TJ Jiskra PETRŮ  Stanislav Jasenná- T.J. Sokol

KŘEN  Lubor Šarovy- TJ Sokol RAMPÁČEK  Patrik Ostrožská Nová Ves- Orel

LAŠTOVKA  Vojtěch Zlín- KST RYCHLÍK  Ivan Kostelec-Zlín- TJ Sokol

ŠVEHLA  Michal Újezdec-Těšov- TJ Sokol SURÝ  Jakub Újezdec-Těšov- TJ Sokol

VYKOUKAL  Martin Kostelec-Zlín- TJ Sokol VANĚK  Jan ml. Slušovice- SK

ZÁVADA  Adam Zlín- Orel 46..-57. HOLÁK  David Bílovice- ST

17.-30. ČERNOHOUS  Jan Otrokovice- TJ Jiskra JANČÍK  Martin Kunovice- ST AMON

ČEVELA  Martin Vsetín- T.J. Sokol JANEČKA  Bronislav Otrokovice- TJ Jiskra

HOCHFELDER  Tomáš Zlín- Orel JANÍK  Michal Újezdec-Těšov- TJ Sokol

JELÍNEK  Petr Otrokovice- TJ Jiskra JEŽEK  Miroslav  Dolní Němčí- KST

KOLEČKÁŘ  Marek Ostrožská Nová Ves- Orel KOSEČEK  Lukáš Bylnice- Sport centrum

KOVÁČ  Peter Újezdec-Těšov- TJ Sokol KRISTÝNEK  Boris ml. Zlín- Orel

KUČERA  Ondřej Dolní Němčí- KST PRCHLÍK  Pavel Slušovice- SK

LEKEŠ  Roman Újezdec-Těšov- TJ Sokol RAŠKA  Miroslav Val.Klobouky- T.J. Sokol

SALÁT  Jan Dolní Němčí- KST ŠKAŘUPA  Petr Dolní Němčí- KST

TOMANEC  Lukáš Strání- ZŠ URBÁNEK  Jaroslav Bojkovice- TJ

UHER  Antonín Dolní Němčí- KST ZÁKOSTELSKÝ  Stanislav Rožnov p.R.- TJ

VÍTEK  Pavel Malenovice- PPK

ZAVADIL  Antonín Bílovice- ST

ZGABAJ  Miroslav Vsetín- T.J. Sokol

Dvouhra žen - 6

1. HOLÍKOVÁ  Kristýna Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 4. NEVAŘILOVÁ  Magdaléna Vážany- TJ Slovácko

2. OBDRŽÁLKOVÁ  Lucie Hluk- KST 5. KONEČNÁ  Kristýna Hluk- KST

3. JEŽKOVÁ  Aneta Hluk- KST 6. ŠTIPČÁKOVÁ  Zuzana Hluk- KST

Čtyřhra žen - 3

1. OBDRŽÁLKOVÁ  Lucie - JEŽKOVÁ  Aneta Hluk- KST

2. HOLÍKOVÁ  Kristýna - NEVAŘILOVÁ  Magdaléna Vsetín- T.J. Sokol  - Vážany- TJ Slovácko

3. KONEČNÁ  Kristýna - ŠTIPČÁKOVÁ  Zuzana Hluk- KST

Smíšená čtyřhra - 6

1. JANČA  Miroslav - JEŽKOVÁ  Aneta Dolní Němčí- KST  -  Hluk- KST

2. KOLEČKÁŘ  Matyáš - OBDRŽÁLKOVÁ  Lucie Hluk- KST

3.-4. KOLÍSEK  Josef -ŠTIPČÁKOVÁ  Zuzana Dolní Němčí- KST  -  Hluk- KST

KRYS  Roman - NEVAŘILOVÁ  Magdaléna Vážany- TJ Slovácko

5.-6. UHER  Antonín - KONEČNÁ  Kristýna Dolní Němčí- KST  -  Hluk- KST

ZGABAJ  Miroslav - HOLÍKOVÁ  Kristýna Vsetín- T.J. Sokol

Výsledková  listina  Přeboru  Zlínského  kraje  ve  stolním  tenisu

mužů  a žen  pro  rok  2023,  konaného  28.1.2023  ve  Slavičíně.



Čtyřhra mužů - 27

1. KOLEČKÁŘ  Matyáš - KŘEN  Lubor Hluk- KST  -  Šarovy- TJ Sokol

2. JANČA  Miroslav - ŽMOLÍK  Lukáš Dolní Němčí- KST

3.-4. DUFEK  Jan - DOLEŽEL  Tomáš Zlín- KST  -  Zlín- Orel

NEDBÁLEK  Michal - LAŠTOVKA  Vojtěch Zlín- KST

5.-8. DUFEK  Jakub - DUFEK  Filip Zlín- KST

BLAHA  Jan - ZAVADIL  Antonín Bílovice- ST

ZÁVADA  Adam - VÍTEK  Pavel Zlín- Orel  -  Malenovice- PPK

KUČERA  Ondřej - UHER  Antonín Dolní Němčí- KST

9.-16. JAHŮDKA  Petr - VYKOUKAL  Martin Šarovy- TJ Sokol  -  Kostelec-Zlín- TJ Sokol

JANEČKA  Václav - JANEČKA  Bronislav Otrokovice- TJ Jiskra  -  

ŠVEHLA  Michal - KOVÁČ  Peter Újezdec-Těšov- TJ Sokol

ČERNOHOUS  Jan - JELÍNEK  Petr Otrokovice- TJ Jiskra

ČEVELA  Martin - ZGABAJ  Miroslav Vsetín- T.J. Sokol

HONS  Jakub - JANČAŘÍK  Zbyněk Otrokovice- TJ Jiskra  -  Slavičín- SK

JUŘENA  Ondřej - JANČÍK  Martin Kunovice- ST AMON

KOLÍSEK  Josef - MIKESKA  Michal Dolní Němčí- KST

17.-27. HOCHFELDER  Tomáš - KRISTÝNEK  Boris Zlín- Orel

KOLEČKÁŘ  Marek - DVOŘÁK  Jakub Ostrožská Nová Ves- Orel  -  Kostelec-Zlín- TJ Sokol

LEKEŠ  Roman - SURÝ  Jakub Újezdec-Těšov- TJ Sokol

SALÁT  Jan - ŠKAŘUPA  Petr Dolní Němčí- KST

TOMANEC  Lukáš - RAMPÁČEK  Patrik Újezdec-Těšov- TJ Sokol  -  Strání- ZŠ

AUTRATA  Vít - KRYS  Roman Kunovice- ST AMON  -  Vážany- TJ Slovácko

FANTA  Marek - ZÁKOSTELSKÝ  Stanislav Hluk- TJ Spartak  -  Rožnov p.R.- TJ

CHROMČÁK  Petr - PETRŮ  Stanislav Jasenná- T.J. Sokol

VANĚK  Jan - PRCHLÍK  Pavel Slušovice- SK

JANÍK  Michal - JEŽEK  Miroslav Újezdec-Těšov- TJ Sokol  -  Dolní Němčí- KST

KOSEČEK  Lukáš - RAŠKA  Miroslav Bylnice- Sport centrum  -  Val.Klobouky- T.J. Sokol

Mgr. Karel Zahradníček

vrchní rozhodčí

  

Slavičín, 28.1.2023


